LP100C-series
Key Features
• Universal AC input range
• Constant current outputs, 350mA or 700mA
• High efficiency >90%
• Size 7.8” x 2.6” x 1.53” (200 x 65 x 39 mm)
• �High reliability, long life
(>10 years continuous operation @45°C)

n.
AEG is a brand licensed by Electrolux AB
Ordering information:
Product version						      PART NUMBER
Dual 350mA outputs, conformal coated	 LP100CD35B00
Dual 350mA outputs, IP67 enclosure	 LP100CD35B67
Single 700mA output, conformal coated	 LP100CS70B00
Single 700mA output, IP67 enclosure	 LP100CS70B67
Part Number System with options:
LP 100 C D 35 B 67
Protection rating
A: 90 V to 305 V